U LT R A  P O R TA B L E  D ATA  L O G G E R
PC instrument with external display
8x analog, 7x counter, EPAD
iPod/iPhone remote control
PRELIM
IN
ARY
DEWETRON
DEWE-101-LOG
DATA SHEET
DEWE-101-LOG
DATA SHEET
DEWE-101-V
 Intel 低耗能處理器，30 GB 固態硬碟
 8個類比輸入通道
‧ 同步擷取，24-bit 取樣解析，204.8 KS/s 取樣速率，頻寬：76 KHz
‧ 激勵電壓：±5 VDC @ 50 mA 及 12 VDC @ 100 mA
‧ 電壓訊號：±0.01 至 ±10 V，或最大±200 V (選購MSI-BR-V200)
‧ 全橋式訊號：±10 至 ±1000 mV/V
‧ IEPE、Charge、溫度訊號可透由 MSI-BR-xx 轉接器
 8組 Counter/Encoder 輸入通道，或當成24個數位輸入
‧ 32-bit 長度，102.4 MHz參考基頻
‧ 相容準位：TTL/CMOS
 2組 CAN 輸入界面，相容於 CAN 2.0，1 MBaud
 內建WLAN、LAN與USB界面
 電源供應：6 至 36 VDC
 附 DEWESoft 資料擷取軟體
 標準配備價格：
iPOD
Touch
DEWE-101 擴充
 透由網路與ORION SYNC，達成2台DEWE-101完全同步擷取
 透由網路與GPS訊號，達成多台DEWE-101完全同步擷取
 DEWE-101可以透過USB界面，連接DEWE-43，輸入通道可擴充至16
 DEWE-101可以透過USB界面，連接DS-NET，輸入通道可擴充至100個以上
DEWE-101-LOG DEWE-101-V
ANALOG INPUT
Number of channels 8 (simultaneously sampled)
Input configuration Differential
Resolution 24-bit
Type of ADC Sigma-Delta
Sampling rate 20 ks/s
AMPLIFIER CHARACTERISTICS
Input ranges ±10mV, ±0.1V, ±1V, ±10V
Input impedance „1GΩ||33pF (differential)
10MΩ||33pF (common mode)“
CMRR >55dB
Sensor supply voltage +- 5 V precise 50mA, 12 V@ 100 mA
Voltage mode coupling DC
Overvoltage protection 100 V
DYNAMIC CHARACTERISTICS
Signal to noise @ fs<100Hz < -100 dB
Crosstalk < -100 dB
COUNTER DIGITAL INPUTS
Number of channels 7
Counter modes event counting
encoder input
period, pulsewidth, duty cycle
frequency measurement
Resolution 32-bit
Time base 50MHz
Signal levels T TL/CMOS
Input voltage protection 30V
CAN INPUTS
Number of channels N/A 2
Specification N/A CAN 2.0B
Physical layer N/A High speed
DEWE-101-LOG DEWE-101-V
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating temperature 0 ÷ 50°C
Storage temperature -20 ÷ 70°C
Relative humidity 10 ÷ 90%
POWER REQUIREMENTS
Supply voltage 6-36VDC
Supply overvoltage protection 80V
Negative input voltage protection -30V
PHYSICAL
Dimensions 210mm X 140mm X 80mm
Weight <2.5 kg
D E W E T R O N T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
w w w.dewetron.com
可以自訂即時擷取資料顯示
擷取分析結果報表輸出
內建Sequence功能，可以自訂測試步驟流程，從測
試開始，即時資料顯示，擷取資料儲存、計算，
分析結果顯示、報表輸出，一氣呵成，一次完成！
记錄资料转档输出兼容于：
FlexPro
MS EXCEL
Diadem
Matlab
UNV
FAMOS
NSoft
Text
SONY
RPC III
ComTrade
WAV
BWF
ATI
SDF
WFT
Clipboard
DEWESoft 7 與後處理分析軟體
Europe
 Austria
 Benelux
 Czech Republic
 Finland
 France
 Germany
 Italy
 Slovenia
 Spain
 Sweden
 Switzerland
 Turkey
 United Kingdom
Asia & Pacific
 Australia
 China
 India
 Japan
 New Zealand
 Singapore
 South Korea
 Taiwan
 Thailand
 Vietnam
North & South America
 Argentina
 Brazil
 Canada
 Chile
 Colombia
 Costa Rica
 Ecuador
 Mexico
 Peru
 USA
Headquarters:
DEWETRON Ges.m.b.H. • Parkring 4 • 8074 Graz-Grambach • AUSTRIA
 (+43) 316 3070-0 •  (+43) 316 3070-90 •  sales@dewetron.com
DEWETRON offices worldwide
find your  local  d istr ibutor  on w w w.dewetron.com